

Karen Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com>

3rd Quarter 2022 at ATD Smoky Mountain Chapter

2 messages

ATD Smoky Mountain <communications@atdsmokymountain.org> Reply-To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com> To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com>

Tue, Sep 20, 2022 at 2:03 PM



3rd Quarter Chapter Update - 2022

2022 Student Scholarship Application is now open.

Submission deadline is September 30, 2022 at 12:00pm ET. Visit: Scholarship

What is the Status of Your Learning Journey?

Explore the ATD Capability Model, Take the Self-Assessment, and Create Your Self-Learning Plan at https://capability.td.org/#/

Check out Tools and Resources to implement now in the workplace at www.td.org Click on the "Resources" tab.

October 21, 2022 Remote Professional Development Event

Topic: The Inner Game of Leadership

Speaker: Kimberly Dudash

Gain a deeper insight and awareness of your inner game of leadership and how it is impacting personal and organizational results.

November 4, 2022 In-Person Dinner and Networking Event

Join us as we gather together to celebrate, network, and enjoy dinner together!

There is no charge to attend this event.

Please register to attend so we can plan enough seating for all.

Each attendee may order/purchase their own meal and beverage as we enjoy dining together.

We look forward to seeing you in person at this social gathering!

Message from our President: 2022 brings new new challenges and rapid change for all. Your Chapter Board needs volunteers to ensure our membership needs are met. Please consider donating your time and talents to our organization. For more information, please contact me at: AJ Bussell

We asked, you responded, and we've made changes to our upcoming Remote Learning Events with exciting and engaging speakers based on the topics you've requested. To register for upcoming events visit: Chapter Events

We look forward to seeing you at our upcoming Chapter Remote Learning Events!

Professional Development: Smoky Mountain Chapter has been pre-approved by the ATD Certification Institute to offer educational programs that can be used towards initial eligibility and recertification of the Certified Professional in Talent Development (CPTD) and Associate Professional in Talent Development (APTD) credentials.

Chapter Membership: Smoky Mountain Chapter Membership is available on the ATD Store at: https://www.td.org/store

When making purchases via the ATD Store, don't forget to support our Chapter using the Smoky Mountain Chapter ChIP Code 4080.

ATD Smoky Mountain < communications@atdsmokymountain.org> Reply-To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com> To: Karen Martha Odell <kodellrdn@gmail.com>

Tue, Sep 20, 2022 at 2:08 PM